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MARGHERITA (MARGHERITA (vv)   10.45)   10.45
Tomato and mozzarella finished with rocket leaves.
Plant based option available (ve)
1004 kcal / 1018 kcal (ve)
 
HOLY PEPPERONI   11.45HOLY PEPPERONI   11.45
Tomato and pepperoni sauce, mozzarella and  
more pepperoni
1219 kcal
 
HAM AND PINEAPPLE   12.45HAM AND PINEAPPLE   12.45
Tomato, mozzarella, pulled ham hock, Padron peppers and 
pineapple, finished with coriander leaves
1117 kcal

BEEF BRISKET AND MUSHROOM   11.75BEEF BRISKET AND MUSHROOM   11.75
Tomato, mozzarella, beef brisket, flat mushrooms, 
pickled red onion, truffle infused mayonnaise and sesame 
seeds
1565 kcal

TIKKA CHICKEN   11.75TIKKA CHICKEN   11.75
Tomato, mozzarella, tikka marinated chicken, red pepper, 
cherry tomatoes and red onion, finished with mint yoghurt 
dressing and coriander leaves
1364 kcal

S T O N E  B A K E D  P I Z Z A ’ SS T O N E  B A K E D  P I Z Z A ’ S

S O M E T H I N G  T O  D I PS O M E T H I N G  T O  D I P

T H E  G A R L I C  S E C T I O NT H E  G A R L I C  S E C T I O N

Pineapple (ve)Pineapple (ve) 52 kcal
Red Pepper (ve)Red Pepper (ve) 16 kcal
Cherry Tomatoes (ve)Cherry Tomatoes (ve) 24 kcal
Red Onion (ve)Red Onion (ve) 16 kcal
Pickled Red OnionPickled Red Onion (ve)(ve) 12 kcal
Spring Onion (ve)Spring Onion (ve) 9 kcal
Flat Mushrooms (ve)Flat Mushrooms (ve) 8 kcal

1.00
PepperoniPepperoni 174 kcal
Pulled Ham HockPulled Ham Hock 55 kcal
Tikka Marinated ChickenTikka Marinated Chicken 62 kcal
Pulled Shiitake Mushrooms (ve)Pulled Shiitake Mushrooms (ve) 147 kcal
‘Nduja Pork and Beef Meatballs‘Nduja Pork and Beef Meatballs 192 kcal
Mozzarella (v) Mozzarella (v) 299 kcal
Plant Based ‘Cheese’ (ve)Plant Based ‘Cheese’ (ve) 313 kcal

1.50

TERMS & CONDITIONS
Some of our poultry and fish dishes may contain small bones. All of our food is prepared in a kitchen where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do 
not include all ingredients. Full allergen information is available upon request. If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order. 
(v) made with vegetarian ingredients, (ve) made with vegan ingredients, however, some of our preparations and cooking methods could affect this. Please be advised that our 
calorific values on this menu are based on standard recipe portions and, as dishes are freshly made to order, the values may vary slightly. A version of this menu without calorific 
values is available upon request. All prices include VAT at the current rate. Joseph Holt reserves the right to change or withdraw any offers on this menu at any time.

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF PIZZA OFFER
+ Drink includes any Joseph Holt draught product, 175ml house wine, any regular draught soft drink, tea or coffee.
*Offer not available on Bank Holidays or in conjunction with any other food offers.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

MAGIC MUSHROOM (VE)   11.25MAGIC MUSHROOM (VE)   11.25
Plant based ‘cheese’ sauce, ‘cheese’, flat mushrooms, 
pulled shiitake mushrooms and garlic oil finished with 
rocket leaves
1232 kcal

SWEET CHILLI SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN   11.45SWEET CHILLI SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN   11.45
Sweet chilli tomato sauce, mozzarella, salt and pepper 
chicken strips, red pepper, spring onions and red onion, 
finished with gochujang mayonnaise and coriander leaves
1565 kcal

CHEESY BEE (V)   11.25CHEESY BEE (V)   11.25
Tomato, mozzarella, goats cheese, Italian hard cheese, 
walnuts and lashings of honey
1411 kcal

CARNE DEL DIAVOLO   12.25CARNE DEL DIAVOLO   12.25
Tomato and pepperoni sauce, mozzarella, ‘Nduja pork and 
beef meatballs, salami, pepperoni and Padron peppers
1655 kcal

LO A D  I T  U PLO A D  I T  U P

Garlic Butter (v)Garlic Butter (v)
1.00
274 kcal

6 or 12 Dough Balls (v) 4.95 / 5.956 or 12 Dough Balls (v) 4.95 / 5.95
With garlic butter for dipping
432 kcal / 864 kcal

Garlic Pizza Bread (v) 6.75Garlic Pizza Bread (v) 6.75
864 kcal

Mozzarella Garlic Pizza Bread (v) Mozzarella Garlic Pizza Bread (v) 
6.956.95
1163 kcal

Truffle Infused Truffle Infused 
Mayonnaise (v) 1.00Mayonnaise (v) 1.00
242 kcal

ALL DAY MONDAY* TO FRIDAYALL DAY MONDAY* TO FRIDAY

Any Pizza & Two DrinksAny Pizza & Two Drinks++ £17.25 £17.25

Add any toppings you like to your pizza

EVO-PH24

LIKE IT SPICY? LIKE IT SPICY?  Let us know and we’ll add Padron peppers to any pizza   1 kcal

Mint Yoghurt Dip (v) Mint Yoghurt Dip (v) 
1.001.00
206 kcal

Gochujang Mayonnaise (v)Gochujang Mayonnaise (v)
1.001.00
203 kcal

Salt and Pepper Salt and Pepper 
Chicken StripsChicken Strips 313 kcal
Goats Cheese (v)Goats Cheese (v) 116 kcal
SalamiSalami 144 kcal


